Race Date
November 18, 2023

Overall
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Results By Heartland Timing

Name
Ryin Miller
Payton Fink
Brooklyn Nolte
Samantha Lauver
Abby Steinlage
Allison Stegall
Bailey Martin
Christina Wiens
Krislynn Pickett
Georgia Schafer
Kylee Kitt
Katie Kitt
Breanna Brees
Emily Martin
Marsha Martin
Terra Prescott
Sarah Heinrich
Ronda Schmar
Alli Coffman
Kristi Carter
Kristin Shorb
Kaleena Harmer
Jennifer Kennedy
Kristen Sisk
Gail Kozlinski
Bessie Hawkins
Kennedy Collins
Paisley Collins
Cheryl Taylor
Stephanie Foglesong
Kayloo Smith
Virginia Coc

2023 Winter Wonderland 5K
Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Topeka KS 651 16 F 1. 15-19
Topeka KS 571 16 F 2: 15-19
Topeka KS 640 15 F 3: 15-19
Topeka KS 631 11 F 1: 11-14
Topeka KS 610 21 F 1. 20-29
Topeka KS 609 25 F 2: 20-29
Topeka KS 587 13 F 2: 11-14
Topeka KS 619 41 F 1: 40-49
Carbondale KS 591 9 F 1: 0-10
Topeka KS 595 39 F 1: 30-39
Topeka KS 584 11 F 3: 11-14
Topeka KS 583 8 F 2. 0-10
Emmett KS 558 17 F 4: 15-19
Topeka KS 588 11 F 4: 11-14
Topeka KS 589 46 F 2: 40-49
Auburn KS 593 41 F 3: 40-49
Topeka KS 578 34 F 2. 30-39
Topeka KS 597 52 F 1: 50-59
Tonganoxie KS 567 14 F 5: 11-14
Tecumseh KS 565 42 F 4: 40-49
Topeka KS 602 41 F 5: 40-49
Topeka KS 634 40 F 6: 40-49
Topeka KS 580 46 F 7: 40-49
Morganville KS 607 41 F 8: 40-49
Topeka KS 585 55 F 2. 50-59
TOPEKA KS 577 51 F 3: 50-59
Topeka KS 648 9 F 3: 0-10
Topeka KS 644 6 F 4: 0-10
Lawrence KS 613 54 F 4: 50-59
Perry KS 573 53 F 5. 50-59
Topeka KS 642 39 F 3: 30-39
Topeka KS 566 62 F 1: 60-69
1

Time

Female

17:46.8
22:18.5
22:20.9
24:28.9
26:03.5
26:30.0
27:26.0
27:44.7
27:50.3
30:04.9
30:08.4
30:09.6
32:34.6
32:48.6
32:48.7
35:23.8
35:43.6
36:51.0
37:59.7
38:00.0
38:29.7
39:43.4
42:41.4
42:48.1
43:09.3
45:34.5
54:44.1
56:07.5
1:01:34.0
1:01:34.9
1:04:54.2
1:04:55.1

11/18/2023 11:20:47
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Results By Heartland Timing

Name
Evan Carter
Matt Swedlund
Trey Recob
Mason Haas
Eli Ferguson
Wyatt Shorb
Andrew Schulte
Matthew Harmer
Brady Steinlage
Ethan Lauver
Nash King
Parker Haas
Greg Steinlage
Jeff Seim
Jackson Seim
Gideon King
Ken Stone
Randall Pickett
Jordy Collins
Kevin Schafer
Senna Harmer
Ky Shorb
Tom Schmar
Obadiah Wisner
Josh Yarrow
Meagan Busey
Tristan Wilson
Alan Wilson
Scott Foglesong
Xavion Smith

2023 Winter Wonderland 5K

City
Tecumseh KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Berryton KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Berryton KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Goff KS
Berryton KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Quenemo KS
Topeka KS
Carbondale KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Morganville KS
Harveyville KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Perry KS
Topeka KS

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
564 16
630 39
594 16
575 14
570 17
604 15
599 15
635 15
611 21
632 13
639 19
576 10
612 56
601 50
600 19
582 16
652 64
592 43
647 11
506 48
633 9
603 43
598 61
624 6
626 38
563 39
629 12
620 38
572 54
641 8
2
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15-19
30-39
15-19
11-14
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
20-29
11-14
15-19
0-10
50-59
50-59
15-19
15-19
60-69
40-49
11-14
40-49
0-10
40-49
60-69
0-10
30-39
30-39
11-14
30-39
50-59
0-10

Male

Time
17:53.8
18:12.9
18:24.2
18:27.2
18:42.5
19:00.0
19:16.6
22:32.3
23:44.4
24:44.9
24:58.6
25:17.2
25:39.2
26:57.1
26:57.7
27:15.4
27:31.1
27:50.2
29:12.2
30:53.9
33:38.4
36:40.9
36:50.7
38:42.8
38:43.9
43:41.4
49:48.8
49:49.5

1:01:35.9
1:04:53.7

11/18/2023 11:20:47
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November 18, 2023
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Results

Name
Maia Cooper
Brooke Schucknecht
JoLynn Schucknecht
Terri White
Lisa Phillips
Tammie Dehn
Jayna Thompson
Jayme Thompson
Rebecca Collins
Cindy Brees
Rebecca Anderson
Bridgette Sisk
Karen Yarrow
Barbara Bunting
Bethany Elmquist
Casey King
Jesika Leary
Jodi Kennedy
Noami Wisner
Melissa Wisner
Corey Yarrow

Name
Ryker Granado
Nicholas Rolla
Miles White
Jacob Brees
Tony Sisk
Tod Bunting
Dominic Sisk
Josh Wisner
Caleol King
Jay Kennedy
Lee Yarrow

By Heartland Timing

2023 Winter Wonderland 5K

City
Lawrence KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Meriden KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Emmett KS
Delia KS
Morganville KS
Morganville KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Quenemo KS
Topeka KS
Lawrence KS
Morganville KS
Morganville KS
Harveyville KS

City
TOPEKA KS
Berryton KS
Meriden KS
Emmett KS
Morganville KS
Topeka KS
Morganville KS
Morganville KS
Quenemo KS
Lawrence KS
Morganville KS

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

5KWalk
645 55
649 22
650 58
618 33
500 64
569 57
615 24
614 20
643 41
559 45
556 35
605 6
627 65
561 66
636 29
637 45
586 35
581 48
623 5
622 36
625 38
5KWalk
574 9
646 50
617 36
560 13
608 42
562 65
606 8
621 38
638 45
579 63
628 66
3

M

=T LKL

© o NGO hwNR

=
<

[EEY
=

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time

Time
43:52.4
46:02.5
50:19.9
56:20.8
57:19.2
57:48.4
59:07.1
59:09.8
59:44.6
1:01:37.7
1:03:05.4

Female

46:01.8
46:29.4
46:29.8
50:20.7
56:16.4
56:18.0
56:23.8
56:24.1
56:34.9
56:45.7
56:46.2
57:14.4
57:20.8
57:47.6
58:38.5
59:45.2
1:00:43.9
1:01:37.5
1:03:01.7
1:03:03.7
1:03:05.6

Male

11/18/2023 11:20:47



